
The workshop’s agenda
DAY 1: EXPLORING DFC PROCESS 
WORKING IN GROUPS

Opening the access to the workshop
Welcome
Boost activity
Objectives and Introduction to DFC
Experimenting Feel Step
Break
Experimenting Imagine Step
Ending DFC process (act, evolve and 
share)
Q&A about the process
Closing activity

LAB I CAN: A change of mindset

13:50
14:00
14:05
14:30
15:00
16:00
16:30
17:15
17:30

17:50

Opening the access to the workshop
Welcome
Boost activity
Workshop objectives and reconnecting 
with the process
Experimenting Feel Step working with 
a facilitator
Break
Experimenting Feel Step working with 
a facilitator
Q&A about the process
Closing activity

13:50
14:00
14:05
14:15

15:00

16:00
16:30

17:15
17:45

Opening the access to the workshop
Welcome
Boost activity
Workshop objectives and reconnecting 
with the process
Experimenting being a Facilitator
Break
Compiling the keys of the facilitation
Q&A
Looking to the future
Evaluating the Workshop
Closing activity

13:50
14:00
14:05
14:15

15:00
16:00
16:30
16:55
17:15
17:35
17:45

DAY 2: EXPLORING DFC PROCESS 
WORKING WITH BIG GROUPS

DAY 1: FACILITATING THE DFC 
PROCESS WORKING WITH BIG GROUPS


