

## The workshop's agenda

DAY 1: EXPLORING DFC PROCESS WORKING IN GROUPS

DAY 2: EXPLORING DFC PROCESS WORKING WITH BIG GROUPS

WORKING WITH BIG GROUPS

DAY 1: FACILITATING THE DFC PROCESS WORKING WITH BIG GROUPS

13:50	Opening the access to the workshop
14:00	Welcome
14:05	Boost activity
14:30	Objectives and Introduction to DFC
15:00	Experimenting Feel Step
16:00	Break
16:30	Experimenting Imagine Step
17:15	Ending DFC process (act, evolve and
17:30	share)
	Q&A about the process
17:50	Closing activity

13:50	Opening the access to the workshop
14:00	Welcome
14:05	Boost activity
14:15	Workshop objectives and reconnecting
	with the process
15:00	Experimenting Feel Step working with
	a facilitator
16:00	Break
16:30	Experimenting Feel Step working with
	a facilitator
17:15	Q&A about the process
17:45	Closing activity

13:50	Opening the access to the workshop
14:00	Welcome
14:05	Boost activity
14:15	Workshop objectives and reconnecting
	with the process
15:00	Experimenting being a Facilitator
16:00	Break
16:30	Compiling the keys of the facilitation
16:55	Q&A
17:15	Looking to the future
17:35	Evaluating the Workshop
17:45	Closing activity

